APN: <u>002-039-06</u>	
Prepared By	EUREKA COUNTY, NV RPTT:\$19.50 Rec:\$35.00
Name:	\$54.50 Pgs=3 10/21/2019 03:46 PM
Address:	STEWART TITLE ELKO
City: State: Zip Code:	LISA HOEHNE, CLERK RECORDER
After Recording Return To/Mail Tax Statements To:	
Name: Kathy G. Boykin	\ \
Address: 115 Hunt Club Lane #H	_ \ \
City: Raleigh State: NC Zip Code: 27606	
	Space Above This Line for Recorder's Use
NEVADA GENERAL	WARRANTY DEED
STATE OF (alifornia)	
COUNTY OF Place (
This General Warranty Deed is made on this	day of October , 2019,
between the Grantor Max Moon	
of address 470 Darlington Wa	w, Lucon CA 95648
and the Grantee Kathy G. Boykin, an unmarried woman	_ \
of address 115 Hunt Club Lane #H, Raleigh, NC, 27606	
For consideration of the sum of <u>Ten</u> dollars (\$10.00), the described real property to the grantee forever, free and clean	
Legal Description: CVR&F UNIT #1, LOT 7, BLOCK 23.	as shown on the man of CRESCENT VALLEY RANCH
& FARMS UNIT NO. 1, filed in the office of the County I	
Document No. 34081.	
Grantor, for itself and its heirs, hereby covenants with Gra	entee its hairs and assigns that Grantor is lawfully soized
in fee simple of the above described property; that it has	
liens and encumbrances; that the Grantor and its heirs, and	
through or for Grantor, will, on demand of Grantee, or its	heirs or assigns, execute and instrument necessary for the
further assurance of the title to the property that may be	
forever warrant and defend all of the property so gran	ted to Grantee, its heirs, against every person lawfully
claiming the same or any part thereof.	
EXECUTED this 17 day of October	<u>, 20 1 9</u> .
	
N. L. (N. L.)	
Grantor Name: Max Moon	
Grantor Signature:	
APN: 002-039-06	

STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
COUNTY OF PIQ CLI		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public is to me, acknowledged before me on this day the same voluntarily on the day the same bears day	whose name is signed to the forego hat, being informed of the contents of	ing instrument, and who is known
Given under my hand this 17th day of	October 62	20_19
	Notary Public	R
ANGELA RUSFELDT COMM.# 2181354 IO PLACER COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. JAN. 22, 2021	My Commission Expires: _	01/22/2021

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.	\
State of California County of)	
On O 17 2019 before me, Angela Rusfact, Notar (insert name and title of the officer)	4 lorplic
personally appeared Max Mox	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)	
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she they executed the	
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	it the
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the for	regoing
paragraph is true and correct.	
outor .	
WITNESS my hand and official seal. ANGELA RUSFELDT COMM. # 2181354 PLACEP COLUMN TO THE PLACE OF THE PLAC	•
PLACER COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. JAN. 22, 2021	urd E
Signature (Seal)	~ <

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM

	Assessor Parcel Numbe a) 002-039-06	er(s)			^
	·				
(<u>^\</u>				\ \
	d)				\ \
	Type of Property:				
	a.⊠ Vacant Land	b.□ Single Fam. Res.	II		RS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	c.□ Condo/Twnhse	d. ☐ 2-4 Plex			Page:
6	e.□ Apt. Bldg.	f. 🗆 Comm'l/Ind'l	1	of Recordin	ng:
ç	g.⊟ Agricultural	h.□ Mobile Home	Notes		
	☐ Other				
	. Total Value/Sales Price		\$ 4,600	.00	
		osure Only (value of propert		~)
	. Transfer Tax Value:		\$ <u>4,600</u>		
a	. Real Property Transfe	r Lax Due	\$ <u>19.5</u>	0	
1	If Exemption Claimed			\	\
→.		ption per NRS 375.090, Se	ection)	
	b. Explain Reason for				/
	b. Explain Hodoon for	Exemption.			
5.	Partial Interest: Percer	ntage being transferred: 10	0%	$\overline{}$	/
		and acknowledges, under		erjury, pur	suant to NRS 375.060
		information provided is con			
					formation provided herein.
		ree that disallowance of ar			
					st at 1% per month. Pursuant
to N	IRS 375.030, the Buyer	and Seller shall be jointly	and severa	lly liable to	r any additional amount owed.
			1 1	. "	/
Sigi	nature w/	CC.	Capaci	y <u></u>	Grantor
	Max Moon		\	\	
Sigi	nature		Capaci	ty <u>'</u>	Grantee
	Kathy Boy	/kin			
SEI	LER (GRANTOR) INF	OPMATION	RIVER	CDANTE	EE) INFORMATION
<u>JLI</u>	(REQUIRED)	CRIMATION	BOTEN		JIRED)
Prin	it Name: Max Moon		Print Na	ame: Ka	•
	lress: 470 Darlington	Wav			unt Club Lane #H
City			City:	Raleigh	
•	te: CA	Zip: 95648	State:	NC	Zip: 27606
		UESTING RECORDING (
%.		e Company	Escrow	# 53972	27
754	lress: 810 Idaho St				
City	: Elko	/ /	State:	NV	Zip: 89801

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED